For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX4493/MAX4494/MAX4495 single/dual/quad
general-purpose operational amplifiers are designed
for use in systems powered with dual supplies from
±2.25V to ±5.5V. These op amps provide a unity-gain
bandwidth of 5MHz with only 770µA of quiescent cur-

Pin Configurations
19-1797; Rev 1; 10/01
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
PART
TEMP.
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4493AXK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70-5 ABR
MAX4493AUK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPG
MAX4494AKA-T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23-8 AAEM
MAX4494AUA -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4494ASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO —
MAX4495AUD -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4495ASD -40°C to +125°C 14 SO —
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Typical Operating Characteristic
TOTAL HARMONIC DISTORTION PLUS
 NOISE vs. FREQUENCY